
Wine  List



White Wine

Red Wine

Champagne & Sparkling

La Sérénité Cuvée l’Esprit Blanc 
By the glass
(France) Fresh juicy fruits and floral throughout. Delicious!

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio del Veneto 
By the glass
(Italy) A crisp and aromatic white with apple and melon flavours

Don Placero Rioja Blanco 
(Spain) Dry, smooth and refreshing on the palate, with good 
body and well-balanced flavours

Jon Hesketh Art Series ‘Lost Weekend’ Chardonnay
By the glass
(Australia) Utterly delicious- fresh, fine and elegant fruit with just 
the very faintest touch of toastiness on the finish

Pecorino Terre de Chieti Tor del Colle 
By the glass
(Italy) Crisp white wine with sweet ripe fruit of peach and mango, 
warm spices and minerals - a must try for Pinot Grigio drinkers!

Domaine de La Madone Picpoul de Pinet
By the glass
(France) A delightfully fresh white, full of vitality with a backbone 
of minerality and a zippy, clean finish

San Perito Merlot
By the glass
(Chile) Well balanced and smooth with blackberry and plum 
aromas preceding intense, ripe cherry characters

Domaine Astruc Cabernet Sauvignon
By the glass
(France) Quintessential aromas of mocha and black berries with 
a touch of toast

La Trochita Bonarda Malbec
By the glass
(Argentina) Full-bodied and juicy with Malbec’s trade-mark spice 
and jamminess

Riviera Collection Pinot Noir
By the glass
(France) Clasically soft and supple.  With elegant wild raspberry 
characters

Jon Hesketh Art Series ‘Midday Somewhere’ Shiraz
By the glass
(Australia) More-ish…mouth-watering…gorgeous berry fruits, 
perfect structure...what else do you need?

Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro
By the glass
(Italy) On-trend sparkling-fresh, fruity and utterly delicious

Vispo Allegro Spumante Rosato
(Italy) Just too good!  Lovely crisp strawberry flavours with a dry 
finish

Champagne Jean Moutardier Carte d’Or
By the glass
(France) A delicate fragrant and approachable Champagne

Moet & Chandon Brut
(France) Medium in weight and fruit, with a fine strong mousse. 
A generous wine of great elegance to which the Chardonnay 
contributes hints of brioche and hazelnut

Live Wire Sauvignon Blanc 
By the glass
(New Zealand) A flavour packed Sauvignon with hints of 
gooseberries-tantalising!

Albariño Bago Amarelo Rias Baixas 
(Spain) Intense and aromatic nose offering fruity, floral and 
mineral hints

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 
(New Zealand) An array of tropical flavours on the nose, with 
grapefruit and a slight herbaceousness tempered by a nice 
minerality

Chablis ‘La Pierrelee’ La Chablisienne 
(France) Elegant and crisp with plenty of minerality and stone 
fruits.  A classic!

Sancerre ‘La Chenaye’ Marcel Martin 
(France) Extremely aromatic with classic gooseberry characters 
and a mineral edge.  A wonderful example of the Loire’s famous 
white

Navajas Rioja Crianza
By the glass
(Spain) Vibrant red cherry nose with lifted vanilla notes and 
strawberry fruit

Appasimento Primitivo Lucale
By the glass
(Italy) Damson, red plum and prune aromas with balsamic notes 
and soft tannins

Beaujolais Villages JL Quinson
(France) Lighter red from Southern Burgundy with an intensely 
fruity feel. Delicious served slightly chilled

Côtes du Rhône ‘Villages’ Domaine Clavel St Gervais 
(France) Sweet red and black berry fruits with lovely hints of 
mocha and toast and a silky palate throughout

Verum Malbec
(Patagonia) Beautifully balanced, red fuit, plums and blueberries 
with a hint of toasted vanill and spices

Vieux Château des Combes Grand Cru St Émilion
(France) Deep purple in colour with a powerful, complex and 
spicy nose

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
(France) Mouthwatering fruit, a splendid mousse and a tremendous 
finish - what’s not to love?

Bollinger SP Cuvée
(France) A subtle combination of structure, length and vivacity.  
Bubbles like velvet with pear, brioche and spicy aromas and a 
hint of walnuts

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
(France) The benchmark and icon of the rosé 100% Pinot Noir 
gives generous summer berry fruits and fantastic depth

Dom Perignon 2000
(France) A gorgeous and seductive Champagne that floats on 
the palate with remarkable grace. Toasty aromas meld into 
freshly cut flowers, apricots and pear

Bottle BottleSmall      Large

Flute 

Small      Large

£4.95            £6.95

£5.25

£4.95            £6.95

£5.65            £7.85

£5.65            £7.85

£6.45            £8.55

£6.05            £8.25

£6.25            £8.45

£6.45            £8.55

£6.45            £8.55

£6.45            £8.55

£6.65            £8.85

£6.65            £8.85

£6.85            £9.45

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

14

15

16

26

27

28

29

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

21

22

30

31

32

33

£19.50

£22.50

£24.00

£26.00

£26.00

£26.00

£19.50

£22.50

£24.00

£25.00

£26.00

£27.95

£27.95

£48.00

£65.00

£27.00

£28.00

£30.00

£38.00

£44.00

£27.00

£28.00

£29.00

£30.00

£32.00

£42.00

Rosé Wine
Twisted House White Zinfandel Rosé
By the glass
(USA) A sweeter example of this popular rosé with juicy ripe 
cherry and strawberry flavours

Il Caggio Pinot Grigio Rosato
By the glass
(Italy) Deliciously delicate and refreshing with soft red fruit flavours

MiMi Côtes de Provence Rosé
(France) All just spot on - modern presentation, funky glass 
stopper, perfectly pale colour and the nicest Provence rosé
you’ll get to drink

£4.95            £6.95

£5.65            £7.85

23

24

25£19.50

£22.50

£24.00

£70.00

£75.00

£85.00

£280.00

£8.95


