CAFÉ CAFÉ CAFÁ

WINE LIST

White Wine

Small

Large

Bottle

Small

Large

Bottle

£70.00

	Sinan Earge	2011.0	oman Eargo	Bottio
1	La Sérénité Cuvée L'Esprit Blanc By the glass (France) Fresh juicy fruits and floral throughout. Delicious!	£19.50	7 LIVE WIRE SAUVIGNON BLANC By the glass (New Zealand) A flavour packed Sauvignon with hints of gooseberries-tantalising!	£27.00
2	IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO DEL VENETO By the glass (Italy) A crisp and aromatic white with apple and melon flavours	£22.50	8 ALBARIÑO BAGO AMARELO RIAS BAIXAS (Spain) Intense and aromatic nose offering fruity, floral and mineral hints	£28.00
3	Don Placero Rioja Blanco (Spain) Dry, smooth and refreshing on the palate, with good body and well-balanced flavours	£24.00		£30.00
4 5	JON HESKETH ART SERIES 'LOST WEEKEND' CHARDONNAY By the glass (Australia) Utterly delicious- fresh, fine and elegant fruit with just the very faintest touch of toastiness on the finish PECORINO TERRE DE CHIETI TOR DEL COLLE	£26.00 £26.00	minerality 10 CHABLIS 'LA PIERRELEE' LA CHABLISIENNE (France) Elegant and crisp with plenty of minerality and stone fruits. A classic!	£38.00
6	By the glass (Italy) Crisp white wine with sweet ripe fruit of peach and mango, warm spices and minerals - a must try for Pinot Grigio drinkers! Domaine de La Madone Picpoul de Pinet By the glass (France) A delightfully fresh white, full of vitality with a backbone of minerality and a zippy, clean finish	£26.00	11 Sancerre 'La Chenaye' Marcel Martin (France) Extremely aromatic with classic gooseberry characters and a mineral edge. A wonderful example of the Loire's famous white	£44.00
7	Red Wine			
12	San Perito Merlot By the glass (Chile) Well balanced and smooth with blackberry and plum aromas preceding intense, ripe cherry characters	£19.50	17 NAVAJAS RIOJA CRIANZA By the glass (Spain) Vibrant red cherry nose with lifted vanilla notes and strawberry fruit	£27.00
13	Domaine Astruc Cabernet Sauvignon By the glass £5.65 £7.85 (France) Quintessential aromas of mocha and black berries with a touch of toast	£22.50	18 APPASIMENTO PRIMITIVO LUCALE By the glass (Italy) Damson, red plum and prune aromas with balsamic notes and soft tannins	£28.00
14	La Trochita Bonarda Malbec By the glass (Argentina) Full-bodied and juicy with Malbec's trade-mark spice and jamminess	£24.00	19 BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES JL QUINSON (France) Lighter red from Southern Burgundy with an intensely fruity feel. Delicious served slightly chilled	£29.00
15	RIVIERA COLLECTION PINOT NOIR By the glass (France) Clasically soft and supple. With elegant wild raspberry	£25.00	20 Côtes Du Rhône 'VILLAGES' DOMAINE CLAVEL ST GERVAIS (France) Sweet red and black berry fruits with lovely hints of mocha and toast and a silky palate throughout	
16	JON HESKETH ART SERIES 'MIDDAY SOMEWHERE' SHIRAZ By the glass £6.45 £8.55	£26.00	21 VERUM MALBEC (Patagonia) Beautifully balanced, red fuit, plums and blueberries with a hint of toasted vanill and spices	£32.00
	(Åustralia) More-ishmouth-wateringgorgeous berry fruits, perfect structurewhat else do you need?		22 VIEUX CHÂTEAU DES COMBES GRAND CRU ST ÉMILION (France) Deep purple in colour with a powerful, complex and spicy nose	£42.00
1	Rosé Wine			
23	TWISTED HOUSE WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ By the glass £4.95 £6.95 (USA) A sweeter example of this popular rosé with juicy ripe cherry and strawberry flavours	£19.50	25 MIMI CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ (France) All just spot on - modern presentation, funky glass stopper, perfectly pale colour and the nicest Provence rosé you'll get to drink	£24.00

By the glass

23 TWISTED HOUSE WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ By the glass (USA) A sweeter example of this popular rosé with juicy ripe cherry and strawberry flavours	£19.50	25 MIMI CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ (France) All just spot on - modern presentation, funky glass stopper, perfectly pale colour and the nicest Provence rosé you'll get to drink	£24.00
24 Il Caggio Pinot Grigio Rosato	£22.50		

(Italy) Deliciously delicate and refreshing with soft red fruit flavours

£5.65

£7.85

	Flute	\cup		
26 Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro		£27.95	30 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	9
By the glass	£5.25		(France) Mouthwatering fruit, a splendid mousse and a tremendo	us
(Italy) On-trend sparkling-fresh, fruity a	nd utterly delicious		finish - what's not to love?	

	VISPO ALLEGRO SPUMANTE ROSATO		of Bollan old of the	75.00
	(Italy) Just too good! Lovely crisp strawberry flavours with a dry finish		(France) A subtle combination of structure, length and vivacity. Bubbles like velvet with pear, brioche and spicy aromas and a	
28	Champagne Jean Moutardier Carte d'Or	£48.00	hint of walnuts	

28	Champagne Jean Moutardier Carte d'Or	£48.00		
	By the glass £8.95		32 Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	£85.00
	(France) A delicate fragrant and approachable Champagne		(France) The benchmark and icon of the rosé 100% Pinot Noir	
			gives generous summer berry fruits and fantastic depth	
29	MOET & CHANDON BRUT	£ 65.00		

33 Dom Perignon 2000 (France) Medium in weight and fruit, with a fine strong mousse. £280.00 (France) A gorgeous and seductive Champagne that floats on A generous wine of great elegance to which the Chardonnay the palate with remarkable grace. Toasty aromas meld into freshly cut flowers, apricots and pear contributes hints of brioche and hazelnut